
Quarter/Semester Grading Calendar - 23/24 Academic Year

Term

Grading Window
Open During
Week Of

(NO SCHEDULE
CHANGES IN
CURRENT
GRADING)

End of Term

Grading Window
Closed at Midnight -
All Grades Due

Grades Mailed
Home Eligibility Day

Progress 1 Sep 11 Friday Sep 15 Tuesday Sep 19 Friday Sept 22 N/A

Quarter 1 Oct 9 Friday Oct 13 Tuesday Oct 17 Friday Oct 20 Monday Oct 23

Progress 2 Nov 9 Wed Nov 15 Friday Nov 17 Wed Nov 22 N/A

Semester 1 Dec 18 Friday Dec 22 Tuesday Jan 9 Friday Jan 12 Monday Jan 15

Progress 3 Feb 5 Friday Feb 9 Tuesday Feb 13 Friday Feb 16 N/A

Quarter 3 Mar 18 Friday Mar 22 Tuesday Mar 26 Friday Mar 29 Monday Apr 1

Progress 4 Apr 22 Friday Apr 26 Tuesday Apr 30 Friday May 3 N/A

Semester 2 May 30 Wed Jun 5 Friday Jun 7 Wed Jun 12 N/A
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